



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CONTEMPT PETITION NO.465 OF 2017
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.6624 OF 2014

(Shaikh Sandu Taj Mohammad Patel Vs G.M. Muglikar and another)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders CORAM : R.M. BORDE & S.M. GAVHANE, JJ. DATED : 29.08.2017
---	---

Ms. Fatima Kazi, Advocate h/f Ms.S.S. Kazi, Advocate for the petitioner

. Issue notice to the respondents, returnable on 26.09.2017.

[S.M. GAVHANE, J.]

[R.M. BORDE, J.]